Votes FOR the Restructuring Resolution

Apollo Trust - Series A

Apollo Trust - Series E

Apollo Trust - Series H

Apsley Trust - Series A

Aria Trust - Series A

Aria Trust - Series E

Aurora Trust - Series A

Aurora Trust - Series B

Aurora Trust - Series C

Aurora Trust - Series E

Aurora Trust - Series F

Comet Trust - Series A

Comet Trust - Series E

Comet Trust - Series F

Encore Trust - Series A

Encore Trust - Series E

Gemini Trust - Series A

Gemini Trust - Series E

Gemini Trust - Series F

Ironstone Trust - Series A
Ironstone Trust - Series B
MMAI-I Trust - Series A
Newshore Canadian Trust - Series A
Newshore Canadian Trust - Series 2001-1
Opus Trust - Series A

Opus Trust - Series E

Planet Trust - Series A

Planet Trust - Series E

Planet Trust - Series F

Planet Trust - Series L8

Rocket Trust - Series A

Rocket Trust - Series B

Rocket Trust - Series D

Rocket Trust - Series E

Rocket Trust - Series F

Selkirk Funding Trust - Series A
Silverstone Trust - Series A

Slate Trust - Series A-1

Slate Trust - Series E-1

Structured Asset Trust - Series A-1
Structured Asset Trust - Series E-1
Structured Asset Trust - Series L1
Structured Investment Trust III - Series A
Structured Investment Trust III - Series E
Symphony Trust - Series A
Symphony Trust - Series E
Whitehall Trust - Series A

3,173

Number

6 100% b3 372
14 88% $ 148.3
2 100% $ 10.0
78 79% § 21373
43 84% $ 743.3
21 95% $ 638.6
97 86% $ 1,291.5
1 100% $ 54
3 100% $ 8.7
31 91% $ 810.2
24 96% $ 225.0
84 89% $  1,0396
37 88% $ 553.5
12 100% $ 85.0
36 92% $ 595.0
47 96% $ 810.7
40 87% $ 447.5
44 98% $ 669.2
14 100% $ 212.7
25 78% $ 422.9
14 61% $ 112.1
71 87% $ 1,193.1
26 90% $ 185.9
18 82% $ 177.4
49 94% $ 893.1
26 100% $ 719.2
130 93% $ 786.9
53 96% $ 630.3
9 100% $ 230.0

1 100% $ 12.9
87 84% $ 853.9
3 100% $ 35.0
4 100% $ 16.7
110 92% $ 19051
12 100% $ 90.0
15 94% $ 124.3
80 89% $  1,8174
13 93% $ 101.8
21 81% $ 360.5
55 85% $ 536.4
36 90% $ 692.3
2 100% 5 43.2
1,264 98% $ 1,378.8
244 99% $ 10510
57 92% $ 989.7
39 100% $ 815.2
75 89% $ 22872

$ 28,9305

Dollar Value (in millions)

100%
97%
100%
96%
95%
100%
91%
100%
100%
99%
100%
97%
98%
100%
99%
100%
94%
100%
100%
93%
47%
93%
93%
97%
100%
100%
93%
99%
100%
100%
86%
100%
100%
98%
100%
85%
98%
98%
94%
90%
100%
100%
92%
99%
99%
100%
98%





