	Votes	Votes FOR the Restructuring Resolution				
	Number			Dollar Value (in millions)		
Apollo Trust - Series A	6	100%	\$	37.2	100%	
Apollo Trust - Series E	14	88%	\$	148.3	97%	
Apollo Trust - Series H	2	100%	\$	10.0	100%	
Apsley Trust - Series A	78	79%	\$	2,137.3	96%	
Aria Trust - Series A	43	84%	\$	743.3	95%	
Aria Trust - Series E	21	95%	\$	638.6	100%	
Aurora Trust - Series A	97	86%	\$	1,291.5	91%	
Aurora Trust - Series B	1	100%	\$	5.4	100%	
Aurora Trust - Series C	3	100%	\$	8.7	100%	
Aurora Trust - Series E	31	91%	\$	810.2	99%	
Aurora Trust - Series F	24	96%	\$	225.0	100%	
Comet Trust - Series A	84	89%	\$	1,039.6	97%	
Comet Trust - Series E	37	88%	\$	553.5	98%	
Comet Trust - Series F	12	100%	\$	85.0	100%	
Encore Trust - Series A	36	92%	\$	595.0	99%	
Encore Trust - Series E	47	96%	\$	810.7	100%	
Gemini Trust - Series A	40	87%	\$	447.5	94%	
Gemini Trust - Series E	44	98%	\$	669.2	100%	
Gemini Trust - Series F	14	100%	\$	212.7	100%	
Ironstone Trust - Series A	25	78%	\$	422.9	93%	
Ironstone Trust - Series B	14	61%	\$	112.1	47%	
MMAI-I Trust - Series A	71	87%	\$	1,193.1	93%	
Newshore Canadian Trust - Series A	26	90%	\$	185.9	93%	
Newshore Canadian Trust - Series 2001-1	18	82%	\$	177.4	97%	
Opus Trust - Series A	49	94%	\$	893.1	100%	
Opus Trust - Series E	26	100%	\$	719.2	100%	
Planet Trust - Series A	130	93%	\$	786.9	93%	
Planet Trust - Series E	53	96%	\$	630.3	99%	
Planet Trust - Series F	9	100%	\$	230.0	100%	
Planet Trust - Series L8	1	100%	\$	12.9	100%	
Rocket Trust - Series A	87	84%	\$	853.9	86%	
Rocket Trust - Series B	3	100%	\$	35.0	100%	
Rocket Trust - Series D	4	100%	\$	16.7	100%	
Rocket Trust - Series E	110	92%	\$	1,905.1	98%	
Rocket Trust - Series F	12	100%	\$	90.0	100%	
Selkirk Funding Trust - Series A	15	94%	\$	124.3	85%	
Silverstone Trust - Series A	80	89%	\$	1,817.4	98%	
Slate Trust - Series A-1	13	93%	\$	101.8	98%	
Slate Trust - Series E-1	21	81%	\$	360.5	94%	
Structured Asset Trust - Series A-1	55	85%	\$	536.4	90%	
Structured Asset Trust - Series E-1	36	90%	\$	692.3	100%	
Structured Asset Trust - Series L1	2	100%	\$	43.2	100%	
Structured Investment Trust III - Series A	1,264	98%	\$	1,378.8	92%	
Structured Investment Trust III - Series E	244	99%	\$	1,051.0	99%	
Symphony Trust - Series A	57	92%	\$	989.7	99%	
Symphony Trust - Series A Symphony Trust - Series E	39	100%	\$	815.2	100%	
Whitehall Trust - Series A	75	89%	\$	2,287.2	98%	
ii intendit 11ust - Oettes 11		J V			•	
	3,173			28,930.5		